Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Gray - (842025) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.15
2:51.77
2:57.17
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3:01.04
3:05.92

3:11.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.15
2:51.77
3:05.92
2:57.17
2:59.16
2:59.43
2:59.27
3:01.04

3:11.35

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

333
259
236
229
228
228
222
205
188

WA Pts

333
259
205
236
229
228
228
222
188

Round

H
H
H

m M

I I I T

Round

m I I I I

T

Date

17/09/19
19/09/17
20/09/16
09/07/16
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Meet

Maidstone Club Championships 2019
Maidstone Club Championships 2017
Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open
Maidstone Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016
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Club Swam Under Level
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