Edward Gray - (842025) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.15	333	Н	17/09/19	Maidstone Club Championships 2019	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
2:51.77	259	Н	19/09/17	Maidstone Club Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
2:57.17	236	Н	20/09/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
2:59.16	229	F	09/07/16	Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
2:59.27	228	F	11/07/15	Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
2:59.43	228	Н	22/09/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
3:01.04	222	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park		3
3:05.92	205	Н	20/11/16	Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
3:11.35	188	Н	30/09/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.15	333	Н	17/09/19	Maidstone Club Championships 2019	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
2:51.77	259	Н	19/09/17	Maidstone Club Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
3:05.92	205	Н	20/11/16	Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
2:57.17	236	Н	20/09/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
2:59.16	229	F	09/07/16	Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
2:59.43	228	Н	22/09/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
2:59.27	228	F	11/07/15	Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
3:01.04	222	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park		3
3:11.35	188	Н	30/09/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4